
Florida / EPA 4 / DoD Pollution Prevention (P2) Partnership Meeting

17 Nov 98 - Attendee Listing

Name Office/Division Tel Number Fax Number E-
mail Address

Mr. Bernie Hayes USEPA Region 4 (404) 562-9430 (404) 562-906
hayes.bernie@epamail.epa.gov

Mr. Thomas Sims AF REC, Region 4 (404) 562-4200 (404) 562-4200
thomas.sims@atlaafcee.brooks.af.mil

Mr. John Gordon AF REC Office (404) 562-4207 (404) 562-4221
john.gordon@atlaafcee.brooks.af.mil

Mr. BobWarren USMC REC, Reg 4 (910) 451-5003 (910) 451-1143
warrenr@clb.usmc.mil

Ms. Julie Shambaugh USMC REC Office (910) 451-9122 (910) 451-9114
shambaughj@clb.usmc.mil

Mr. Dominic Broadus Navy REC Office (904) 542-5216 (904) 542-2414
mjmw5@navtap.navy.mil

Mr. Matt Grice Army REC Office (404) 347-1570 (404) 347-1577
mgrice@sreo.army.mil

Col. Harry Good, Jr. Army EPI (404) 892-3099 (404) 892-9381
hgood@aepi.army.mil

Mr. Mike Applegate HQ AFSOC/CEV (850) 884-2977 (850) 884-5982
applegam@hurlburt.af.mil

Mr. Thomas Thoben 45th CES/CEVC (407) 494-9270 (407) 494-5965
thomas.thoben@pafb.af.mil

Mr. Olin Miller 45 CES/CEV (407) 494-7288 (407) 494-5965
olin.miller@pafb.af.mil

Mr. Jim Jackson Navy (407) 853-1289 (407) 853-1276
sppoil@ssp.navy.mil

Ms. Julie Abcarian FDEP/P2 (850) 921-9227 (850) 921-8061
abcarian_j@dep.state.fl.us

Ms. Patti Hancock FDEP (NW Region) (850) 595-8300 (850) 595- 8417
hancock_p@pns1.dep.state.fl.us

Mr. Ken Huntington FDEP (Tampa) (813) 744-6100 (813) 744-6090
huntington_k@tpa1.dep.state.fl.us

Mr. Mark Keels FANG-125th FW/EM (904) 741-7507 (904)
741-7609 mkeels@fljax.ang.af.mil
Mr. Paul Ebersbach OLA, Det 1, 34706 (941) 452-4119,ex301 (941)
452-4161 paul.ebersbach@avonpark.af.mil
Mr. Milt Rindahl HQ AFMC, WPAFB (937) 257-8469 (937) 257-5875

milt.rindahl@wpafb.af.mil
Mr. John Mitchell 482 SPT/CEV (305) 224-7163 (305) 224-7349

jbmitchell@hst.afres.af.mil
Mr. Dan Rodriguez HQ AFSPC/CEVV (719) 554-3906 (719) 554-3849

danrodri@spacecom.af.mil
Mr. Dick Burns FDEP (Orlando) (407) 295-9451 (407)
893-3167 burns_r@orl2.dep.state.fl.us
Mr. Robert Elliott 325 CES/CEV (850) 283-4354 (850)
283-3854 robert.elliott@tyndall.af.mil
Mr. Roy Penman 33 LSS/LGLOE (850) 883-4257 (850)
883-2047 penman@eglin.af.mil
Mr. Bob Tierney Naval Sta. Mayport (904) 270-6730 (904)
270-7398 btierney@mail.pwcjax.navy.mil
Mr. Raul Alonso FDEP (Miami) (305) 869-1327 (305)
876-0376 alons_r@wpb1.dep.state.fl.us
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Capt. James Wood 202 Red Horse Sqd (904) 741-7731 (904) 741-7739
jwood@fljax.ang.af.mil

Mr. Dale Whittington AAC/EMCP (P2) (850) 882-6282,ex300 (850)
882-3761 whitting@eglin.af.mil
Mr. James Dregne FDEP (Tampa) (813) 744-6100,ex410 (813)
744-6125 dregne_j@tpa1.dep.state.fl.us
Mr. Glenn Smothers Naval Ord Test Unit (407) 853-1223

(407) 853-7225 spp124@ssp.navy.mil
Mr. Larry Krestalude FDEP (Jax) (904) 448-4300 (904)
880-4239 kres@jax1.dep.state.fl.us
Ms. Robin Schneeberger 16 CES/CEV (850) 884-2886 (850) 884-2580

schneebr@hurlburt.af.mil
Mr. Charles Latshaw 823 RH (850) 881- 2185

(850) 881-2163 charles.latshaw@hurlburt.af.mil
Mr. Tom Paris AAC/EMC (850) 882-6282,ex238 (850)
882-3761 paris@ntserver.eglin.af.mil
Mr. Bob Chabot HQ AETC/CEVQ (210) 652-3240 (210)
652-3597 robert.chabot@randolph.af.mil
Mr. Mitchel Weiss USMC, Blount Island (904) 696-5004 (904)
696-5107 weissm@bic.usmc.mil
Lt. Kristin Bourdon Nav Avn Depot, Jax (904) 542-2200

(904) 542-2229 bourdonkm.psd@navair.navy.mil
Mr. Max Keisler NAVFACENGCOM (843) 820-7322 (843) 820-7465

mrkeisler@efdsouth.navfac.navy.mil
Mr. Bill Herr 6 CES/CEVC (813) 828-2567 (813)
828-2212 herrb@macdill.af.mil
Mr. Michael Bowers 6 CES/CEVC (813) 828-3393 (813)
828-2212 bowersm@macdill.af.mil
Mr. Bill Raspet NAS Jax (904) 542-2717,ex131 (904)
542-3858 raspetwi@nasjax.navy.mil
Ms. Amy Tharp 325 CES/CEV (850) 283-4354 850)
283-3854 amy.tharp@tyndall.af.mil


